
XII. Meeting Citta' di Gavardo 

8. Memorial `Max Corso` 

Gavardo (ITA), 3. – 4. junij 2017 
 

800m MEN 

SERIES - RESULTS 

Serie 1 Campo Sportivo Karol Wojtyla - 04 June 2017 - Start Time: 18:16  

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.   Mark 

1 2I 5 MASSIMI Stefano 1992 M  ITA ITALIA 1:52.03 

2 4I 46 SONCINA Simone 1997 M  ITA ITALIA 1:52.24 

3 6I 37 FERRO Luca 1995 M  ITA ITALIA 1:53.36 

4 5I 38 GHIA Andrea 1993 M  ITA ITALIA 1:53.66 

5 1I 36 DESSI' Manuel 1999 M  ITA ITALIA 1:57.27 

  3I 48 VISCARDI Matteo 1994 M  ITA ITALIA DNS 

Intermediate: m. 400: 55.4 

Serie 2 Campo Sportivo Karol Wojtyla - 04 June 2017 - Start Time: 18:21  

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.   Mark 

1 2I 76 RICCOBON Enrico 1995 M  ITA ITALIA (MR) 1:49.14 

2 3I 39 KEITA Lamin 1993 M  GAM THE GAMBIA (MR) 1:49.15 

3 4I 8 TAMASSIA Riccardo 1993 M  ITA ITALIA 1:49.97 

4 5I 35 DAL BEN Alessandro 1996 M  ITA ITALIA 1:52.30 

5 1I 47 TESINI Leonardo 1996 M  ITA ITALIA 1:53.36 

  6I 50 ABAKPEREH Kanda Brian 1995 M  ITA ITALIA DNF 

Intermediate: m. 400: 52.7 

Serie 3 Campo Sportivo Karol Wojtyla - 04 June 2017 - Start Time: 18:27  

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.   Mark 

1 4I 40 KINYOR Job 1990 M  KEN KENYA (MR) 1:45.78 

2 4E 241 SAMPAO Alexander L. 1996 M  KEN KENYA  1:46.86 

3 3I 51 MUJEZINOVIC Abedin 1993 M  BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA  1:47.02 

4 2I 52 PETRAČ Jan 1995 M  SLO SLOVENIA  1:47.15 

5 5I 96 RUDOLF Žan 1993 M  SLO SLOVENIA  1:47.33 

6 6I 43 MORETTI Mattia 1992 M  ITA ITALIA  1:47.35 

7 5E 42 MIGLIORATI Stefano 1994 M  ITA ITALIA  1:47.79 

8 1I 7 PERCO Emilio 1994 M  ITA ITALIA 1:48.97 

  2E 44 PILATI Lorenzo 1996 M  ITA ITALIA DNF 

  6E 95 SEVERI Roberto 1989 M  ITA ITALIA DNF 

Intermediate: m. 400: 50.6 

SUMMARY Campo Sportivo Karol Wojtyla  

Pos. Lane Bib Athlete Year Cat.   Mark 

1 4I 40 KINYOR Job 1990 M  KEN KENYA (MR) 1:45.78 

2 4E 241 SAMPAO Alexander L. 1996 M  KEN KENYA  1:46.86 

3 3I 51 MUJEZINOVIC Abedin 1993 M  BIH BOSNIA & HERZEGOVINA  1:47.02 

4 2I 52 PETRAČ Jan 1995 M  SLO SLOVENIA  1:47.15 

5 5I 96 RUDOLF Žan 1993 M  SLO SLOVENIA  1:47.33 

6 6I 43 MORETTI Mattia 1992 M  ITA ITALIA  1:47.35 



7 5E 42 MIGLIORATI Stefano 1994 M  ITA ITALIA  1:47.79 

8 1I 7 PERCO Emilio 1994 M  ITA ITALIA  1:48.97 

9 2I 76 RICCOBON Enrico 1995 M  ITA ITALIA  1:49.14 

10 3I 39 KEITA Lamin 1993 M  GAM THE GAMBIA  1:49.15 

11 4I 8 TAMASSIA Riccardo 1993 M  ITA ITALIA 1:49.97 

12 2I 5 MASSIMI Stefano 1992 M  ITA ITALIA 1:52.03 

13 4I 46 SONCINA Simone 1997 M  ITA ITALIA 1:52.24 

14 5I 35 DAL BEN Alessandro 1996 M  ITA ITALIA 1:52.30 

15 1I 47 TESINI Leonardo 1996 M  ITA ITALIA 1:53.36 

15 6I 37 FERRO Luca 1995 M  ITA ITALIA 1:53.36 

17 5I 38 GHIA Andrea 1993 M  ITA ITALIA 1:53.66 

18 1I 36 DESSI' Manuel 1999 M  ITA ITALIA 1:57.27 

  2E 44 PILATI Lorenzo 1996 M  ITA ITALIA DNF 

  6E 95 SEVERI Roberto 1989 M  ITA ITALIA DNF 

  6I 50 ABAKPEREH Kanda Brian 1995 M  ITA ITALIA DNF 

  3I 48 VISCARDI Matteo 1994 M  ITA ITALIA DNS 

 

 

 


